Floorplan Literature
Introduction
About Deercreek Allure
This limited offering includes open, family friendly floorplans,
pre-selected beautiful home decors and our most popular
features as standard.
These High Value Homes allow our home building process to
be highly efficient.
High efficiency means we can provide you more house for
your money.
Table of Contents
Pg	 Name	 Model	 	 Size		 Sq. Ft.
4	 Moose	  DA28523A		 2852		 1387
5	 Elk		   DA28563B		 2856		 1493
6	 White Tail	  DA28563A		 2856		 1493
7	 White Tail Photos
8	 Reindeer	  DA28603A		 2860		 1600
9	 Mule Deer	  DA28643A		 2864		 1707
10	 Sika		   DA28643E		 2864		 1707
11	 Sika Photos
12	 Pronghorn	  DA28683A		 2868		 1680
13	 Pronghorn Photos
14	 Photos
15	 Standard Features
043	 	 2